A Essential tool to evaluate service
and program delivery.

A Improve communication and
community engagement.



A September 2 to November 1, 2020

A 223 responses

A 73 unique questions
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Question options
@ Electoral Area "A" - Osoyoos Rural ) Electoral Area "B" - Cawston @ Electoral Area "C" - Oliver Rural

@ Electoral Area "D" - Skaha East and OK Falls @ Electoral Area "E" - Naramata @ Electoral Area "F" - Okanagan Lake West
@ Electoral Area "G" - Keremeos Rural/Hedley @ Electoral Area "H" Princeton Rural @ Electoral Area "I"
® village of Keremeos @ City of Penticton @ District of Summerland @ Town of Osoyoos @ Town of Oliver

@ Town of Princeton
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W Which best describes the quali

98 (43.9%) Good

69 (30.9%) Very good

37 (16.6%) Needs improvement

11 (4.9%) Neutral

8 (3.6%) Poor
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Question options
® Email @ Facebook @ Twitter @ Instagram @ Linkedin

8

&
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@ Ido not use Social Media @ 1do not use Email
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115 (51.6%)
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—amill
m Single most important issue facing

35 Water Quality and Protection
34 Residential Growth

32 Crime Prevention

27 Unsightly Premises

24 Land Preservation/Agriculture

11 Climate Change
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REGIONAL DISTRICT

How do you learn about local
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I | I . I 90 RDOS website
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Question options

@ Contact RDOS staff @ Contact RDOS Board @ Community association @ RDOS website @ RDOS social media
@ TV @ Community bulletinboard @ Word of mouth: neighbours, friends @ Online news service

@ Through my Area Director's website (personal web page/Facebook page/etc) @ Radio ' Newspaper

@ Attend public meetings

3

8

8

8

-
o
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What is your preferred method of en

m RDOS initiatives and pr

OKANAGAN-
SIMILKAMEEN

100

95 Online surveys

72 Town Halls

) . B Public Meetings
) ) 2 72 RDOS website
- 65 Newsletter
60 Social Media
- 50 CivicReady

Question options
@ Town Halls/Public meetings @ RDOS website (www.rdos.bc.ca)

8

8

8

@ RDOS Regional Connections website (www.rdosregionalconnections.ca) @ Social media @ Newsletter @ Newspaper
@ CivicReady @ Onlinesurveys @ Electronic town meetings @ Phone survey @ Comment card



My community is well repr
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w508 L e 131 Neutral
46 Agree

28 Disagree

12 Strongly Disagree

6 Strongly Agree

L 131 (58.7%)
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135 Yes
88 NO

88 (39.5%)

135 (60.5%)
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139Yes
72 NoO
12 Not Sure



